With safety mechanismWith safety mechanism
Employs proprietary SMC latch mechanism
and band lock mechanism.
Safe even in the event of erroneous
operation.
Improved functionality and operability
Renewed for easier use!
Main operating fluids

* * * *
* * * * *
How to Order
How to Order
Element
size
Sub-element
(single part)
Sub-element
with ring
Ring
(single part)
Standard element
(single part)
L440 EZS340S EZS320S FZS310S EJ501S-
L770 EZS330S EZS310S EJ601S-
Element
size
Sub-element
(single part)
Sub-element
with ring
Ring
(single part)
L440 EZS340S EZS320S FZS310S
L770 EZS330S EZS310S
Applicable model FGFllA FGFllB
Main applicable fluid Note 3) Coolant (oil-based, water-soluble), Weak alkali-based cleaning fluid, Industrial water
Nominal filtration accuracy Note 4) 500 to 1000 mm
Operating temperature Max. 80°C
Maximum flow rate Note 5) Max. 400 L/min
Element replacement differential pressure Differential pressure 0.1 MPa
Filtration material Vinylidene chloride
Element size ø190 x L440 ø190 x L770
Filtration area 1800 cm2 3400 cm2
Applicable model FGFllA FGFllB
Main applicable fluid Note 3) Coolant (oil-based, water-soluble), Weak alkali-based cleaning fluid, Industrial water
Nominal filtration accuracy Note 4) 5, 10, 25, 50, 100 mm (standard element), 500 to 1000 mm (sub-element)
Operating temperature Max. 80°C
Maximum flow rate Note 5) Max. 400 L/min
Element replacement differential pressure Differential pressure 0.1 MPa
Filtration material Polyester (standard element), Vinylidene chloride (sub-element)
Element size ø190 x L440 ø190 x L770
Filtration area 1800 cm2 3400 cm2
58
A cylindrical element in which the filter material
made of P.G.P. (Polyester + Glass fiber) is
sandwiched by a stainless steel mesh and pleated.
P High-performance filtration
P Optimum for filtration of precision machine
fluids, precision cleaning fluids, etc.
P Effective for the grinding powders
(For precision
filtration)
A cylindrical element in which the non-woven ma-
terial made of PP (Polypropylene) is sandwiched
by a PET (Polyester) mesh and pleated.
P Four to five times the filtration area
(compared with the standard elements)
P Reduction in number of element
replacements
(For coarse

** ** **
Option Note 1)
How to Order
How to Order
Element
size
Long service life
element (single part)
Element-fixing component
1 included 3/5 included Note 3)
L440 EZD810AS-050 FGF-OP03 FGF-OP013
L770 EZF730AS-050
Element
size
HEPO element
(single part)
Element-fixing component
1 included 3/5 included Note 3)
L440 EZFN20AS FGF-OP03 FGF-OP013
L770 EZFN30AS
Applicable model FGFllA FGFllB
Main applicable fluid Note 4) Coolant (oil-based, water-soluble), Weak alkali-based cleaning fluid, Industrial water
Nominal filtration accuracy Note 5) 50 mm
Operating temperature Max. 80°C
Maximum flow rate Note 6) Max. 100L/min Max. 200L/min
Element replacement differential pressure Differential pressure 0.1 MPa
Filtration material Polypropylene/Polyester
Element size ø186 x L312 ø186 x L642
Filtration area 9400 cm2 12400 cm2
Applicable model FGFllA FGFllB
Main applicable fluid Note 4) Coolant (oil-based, water-soluble), Weak alkali-based cleaning fluid, Industrial water
Nominal filtration accuracy Note 5) 3 mm
Operating temperature Max. 80°C
Maximum flow rate Note 6) Max. 100 L/min Max. 200 L/min
Element replacement differential pressure Differential pressure 0.1 MPa
Filtration material Polyester/Glass fiber
Element size ø186 x L312 ø186 x L642
Filtration area 16500 cm2 31600 cm2
59
FGF Series
Two-bag construction made of polyester non-
woven material.
P 1.8 times the filtration area
(compared with the standard element)
P Filtration area is the same for short
size elements (L440) and long size (L770).
More compact vessels are possible.
(For coarse
filtration)
P Polypropylene filter material can be
used with a wide variety of fluids.
P Applicable for strong alkali-based
cleaning fluid
(For coarse
filtration)
Branch type element equippedX292 Large filtration area
PP (Polypropylene) bag element equippedX72 Polypropylene
Note 4) Fluids that cause corrosion, deterioration or expansion of the material used in the elements cannot be used.
Note 5) Depends on the filtration accuracy (nominal filtration accuracy) of the element.

* *
*
How to Order
How to Order
Element
size
Branch type element
(single part)
Basket
L440 EJ111S- Note 3) FGF-BT03
Symbol Nominal filtration accuracy (mm)
001 1
003 3
005 5
Applicable model FGFllA FGFllB
Main applicable fluid Note 4) Strong alkali-based cleaning fluid, Coolant (oil-based, water-soluble), Weak alkali-based cleaning fluid, Industrial water
Nominal filtration accuracy Note 5) 1, 3, 5 mm
Operating temperature   Max. 80°C
Maximum flow rate Note 6) Max. 400  L/min
Element replacement differential pressure Differential pressure 0.1 MPa
Filtration material Polypropylene
Element size ø190 x  L440 ø190 x  L770
Filtration area 1800 cm2 3400 cm2
Element
size
PP (Polypropylene)
bag element (single part)
L440 EJ501S-lX30 Note 3)
L770 EJ601S-lX30 Note 3)
Applicable model FGFllA
Main applicable fluid Note 4) Coolant (oil-based, water-soluble), Weak alkali-based cleaning fluid, Industrial water
Nominal filtration accuracy Note 5) 5, 10, 25, 50, 100 mm
Operating temperature Max. 80°C
Maximum flow rate Note 6) Max. 400 L/min
Element replacement differential pressure Differential pressure 0.1 MPa
Filtration material Polyester
Element size ø190 x L440
Filtration area 3300 cm2
60
Made to Order  FGF Series
Legs (Material:
Stainless steel)
For cutting/grinding oil
A cylindrical element with a cotton-made filter
inside and a pleated material on the outside for
reinforcement.
P Optimum for filtration of cutting or
grinding oil
P Large filtration area makes it suitable for
filtrating fluids containing highly dense
contaminants.
(For coarse
filtration)
Filter paper element equippedX142
Note 4) Fluids that cause corrosion, deterioration or expansion
of the material used in the elements cannot be used.
Only oil-based fluids can be used.
Note 5) Depends on the filtration accuracy (nominal filtra-
tion accuracy) of the element.
Note 6) Conditions: When fluid has a kinematic viscosity of
36 mm2/sec (equivalent to turbine oil VG36).
For other fluids, maximum flow rate changes based
on viscosity, etc.
Maximum flow rate is per one element. When there
are three elements or five elements, multiply by 3 or 5.
Specifications
P Legs made of stainless steel can be
used.
Leg material: Stainless steelX47